
Fishing Guide Service Phone Email Address
Adams Fly Co (904) 238-6817 adamsflyco@gmail.com
Alex Hughey LLC (321) 795-8566 aracer882002@yahoo.com
Backcast Charters (321) 795-9259 backcastcharters@gmail.com
Capt Micah Fishing Charters LLC (321) 243-4525 captmicahtolliver@gmail.com
Capt. Dave Brown Fishing Guide (386) 427-1991 captdavidbrown@yahoo.com
Capt. Eddie Shackelford Fishing Guide (386) 314-9914 **phone only**
Capt. Patrick Preston Inshore Fishing Charters (386) 566-0460 pprestonnsb@aol.com
Capt. Tony Kozloski, LLC (386) 290-5355 shallowfishing@gmail.com
Captain Mike Marple's Guide Service (386) 689-0173 captainmikemarple@gmail.com
Frank Catino (321) 223-7700 fcatino@cfl.rr.com
Caught Hookin Fishing Charters (386) 847-2119 capttim@caughthookin.com
Central FL Sight Fishing Charters (321) 229-2848 cmyers@flatsfishingtrips.com
Charters by Capt Brad (386) 717-3802 curlcatcher@yahoo.com
Claude Hutson (407) 247-2407 captdonhutson@yahoo.com
Close Encounters Fishing (407) 937-8365 xaviergroenendyk@yahoo.com
Code Red Fishing Charters (386) 214-3530 coderedfishing@yahoo.com
Current Outdoors, LLC (407) 756-9425 agflyrods@gmail.com
East Florida Fishing Charters (386) 212-4506 eastflafishingcharters@gmail.com
Edgewater River Guide (386) 689-3781 edgewaterriverguide@gmail.com
Edmunds Charters (360) 910-1213 zedmunds@gmail.com
Fat Fish Guide Service (386) 295-5991 mannsurf@yahoo.com
Fin & Fly Charters (321) 652-5903 finandflycharters@gmail.com
Fins In Low Places Fishing Charters (386) 847-3937 finsinlowplaces@gmail.com
Fisher's Lagoon Charters (386) 290-0786 anfisher@bellsouth.net
Fisher's Lagoon Charters (386) 212-3009 delfish@bellsouth.net
Fishin Magician Inshore Charters (386) 212-4661 fishinmagician01@msn.com
Fishing Frenzy Charter Service (386) 690-0473 captainneal@outlook.com
Fish'n Tripp Light Tackle Charters (407) 467-1531 fishtrip@cfl.rr.com
Florida Inshore Fishing (352) 223-7897 captdrewcavanaugh@gmail.com
Flounder Creek Outfitters (321) 567-2931 nickclark299@yahoo.com
Fly Envy Fishing Charters (386) 479-3429 flyfishnick@gmail.com
William Futch (386) 689-9284 eugene.futch@mail.com
Go Castaway Fishing Charters (407) 760-8593 jonathan@gocastaway.com
Gone Fishing Guide Service (386) 423-3474 captkarty@yahoo.com
Grassroots Guide Service (407) 620-5263 wbwolfson@gmail.com
Inland Fishing Charters (386) 760-4409 captnjohnf@yahoo.com
Jr's Captain Service Inc. DBA Central FL Fly Fishing (321) 302-0263 captjoshhendry@gmail.com
Just Hooked Fishing Charters (321 363-7397 justhookedfishing@yahoo.com
Lagooner, Inc (321) 868-4953 gina@lagooner.com
Line of Sight Fishing (407) 466-2496 gatorfly68@gmail.com
Local Charters (386) 882-2075 redfish1970@icloud.com
Local Lines Guide Service (321) 480-3255 locallines@yahoo.com
Marker 50 Charters (386) 216-2350 marker50charters@gmail.com
Mosquito Coast Fishing Charters (407) 416-1187 mosquitocoast@cfl.rr.com
Mosquito Lagoon Fishing (386) 235-7882 fishing@mosquitolagoon.com
Nathaniel Lemmon (386) 212-4931 captnathaniellemmon@gmail.com
Native Fly Charters LLC (321) 303-7805 nativeflycharters@gmail.com
On The Spot Charters (386) 690-4824 onthespotcharters@yahoo.com
Orlando Fishing Trips (321) 794-3949 captmarkdrown1@gmail.com
Pelican Inshore Charters LLC. (407) 467-9830 charliefishes64@aol.com
Troy Perez (321) 268-1194 capt.troyperez@gmail.com
Joseph Porcelli (386) 314-5656 joe@captjoeporcelli.com
Precision Backcountry Charters (407) 419-0445 ikemeier98@gmail.com
Red Talon Charters LLC (386) 689-5580 dbr.ak907@yahoo.com
Right in Sight Charters (386) 566-4687 capt.justinprice@rightinsightcharters.com
James David Roberson, Jr (321) 698-2997 dproberson@bellsouth.net
Saltwater Angler Fishing Charters, LLC (386) 547-6084 saltwateranglernsb@gmail.com
Seeing Red Charters (386) 507-1137 seeingreds@yahoo.com
Slightly Obsessed Fishing Charters (321) 501-9232 slightlyobsessedfishing@gmail.com
Southern Fishing Charters (407) 702-3643 southernfishingchartersllc@gmail.com
Southern Waters Guide Services, LLC. (321) 501-9294 calebm@southernwatersguiding.com
Spaghetti Eddie LLC (386) 299-9983 porcellied@yahoo.com
Spot Stalker Charters, LLC (360) 910-0967 spotstalker.charters@gmail.com
Spot-n-Tail Charters (386) 566-1394 spotntail@yahoo.com
Tail Hunter Charters (386) 290-9897 captbillyrotne@yahoo.com
Tailhunter outdoor Adventures (386) 314- 5998 tailhunter12@aol.com
Travis Tanner (407) 468-0701 capt_travis@yahoo.com
2 Castaway Fishing Charters (407) 733-3223 captlulay3@aol.com
2 Lagoon Charters (407) 257-4395 2lagooncharters@gmail.com
Wham Bam Charters (386) 314-8553 whambamcharters@gmail.com
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